
Virginia State USBC

Final Prize Listing

61st Annual Va. State Open Tournament, All Events event only, Handicap Regular All Events 181 and Up division only

Sorted by Event, Division

All Events, Handicap Regular All Events 181 and Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap Prize

 2,439 395Turner, Duane N 1 $1,200.00 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC 324

 2,405 126Painter, Lewis J, Jr 2 $720.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 432

 2,398 495Hendricks, Eugene J 3 $436.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 441

 2,356 303Boutchyard, Richard W 4 $288.00 Gr Fredericksburg USBC 351

 2,355 123Thorpe, Stephanie M 5 $211.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 441

 2,354 605Parrish, Nick A 6 $170.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 360

 2,353 489Hamby, James M 7 $146.00 New River Valley USBC 90

 2,350 374Jefferson, Nick N, II 8 $135.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 432

 2,347 361Paige, Michael A 9 $128.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 225

 2,343 212Layton, Mike 10 $124.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 333

 2,338 354Scott, Rosella G, III 11 $122.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 225

 2,335 525Benbrook, Bryan T 12 $119.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 414

 2,331 605Cruciotti, Paul M 13 $118.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 180

 2,324 130Thomas, Addison F, Jr 14 $116.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 396

 2,322 681Schmidtmann, Scott E 15 $115.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 360

 2,321 526Robinson, Duane W, Sr 16 $114.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 405

 2,315 454Korchak, Raymond M, Jr 17 $112.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 333

 2,306 453Merciel, Randall R 18 $111.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 360

 2,305 500Richardson, Eric T 19 $110.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 423

 2,303 72Norman, Samuel L, Jr 20 $108.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 342

 2,303 376Ragland, Joseph B 20 $108.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 243

 2,302 56Kessel, David E, Jr 22 $107.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 360

 2,301 37King, Charles A 23 $105.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 351

 2,295 424Parrish, Eric E 24 $104.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 261

 2,294 577Blevins, Daren 25 $103.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 396

 2,291 461Gaskill, James T, III 26 $101.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 297

 2,291 637Williamson, Michael C 26 $101.50 Appomattox River USBC 180

 2,289 592Lindsey, Lawrence L 28 $99.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 342

 2,281 286Mosher, Paul B, Jr 29 $98.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 225

 2,278 616Doran, Brandon 30 $97.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 423

 2,275 376Jefferson, Louise M 31 $96.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 414

 2,274 629Prieur, Corey J 32 $95.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 378

 2,273 297Perdue, Timothy A 33 $94.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 306

 2,271 211Carlton, Rick G 34 $92.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 342

 2,268 397Verlander, Travis W 35 $91.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 414

 2,267 79Craft, Jason R 36 $89.50 Alleghany-Bath USBC 414

 2,267 518Campbell, Clifford W 36 $89.50 Lynchburg Area USBC 360

 2,265 518Castle, W.H. 38 $88.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 441

 2,264 32Neer, Keith R 39 $86.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 144

 2,263 531Bradley, Scott J 40 $84.50 New River Valley USBC 351

 2,263 625Gary, Jonathan R 40 $84.50 Hampton Roads USBC BA

 2,260 417Bazile, William K 42 $83.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 414

 2,259 583Kesling, Nathaniel A 43 $82.00 New River Valley USBC 189

 2,258 398Huffer, Dennis R 44 $80.00 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC 252

 2,257 99Griffin, Nathaniel 45 $78.50 Tidewater Virginia USBC 423

 2,257 253Heishman, Cherie M 45 $78.50 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 720

 2,254 617Coles, Butch 47 $77.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 117

 2,253 377Jenkins, Gregory L 48 $75.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 423

 2,253 602Cain, Tracy S 48 $75.50 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 342
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 2,252 56Lisk, Tyler D 50 $73.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 360

 2,251 414Johnson, Charlie L 51 $72.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 189

 2,248 446Childress, Keith 52 $71.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 270

 2,247 218Fox, Kenneth M 53 $70.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 216

 2,245 4Forbes, Vincent C 54 $69.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 369

 2,244 214Allamong, Gary R, Jr 55 $67.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 432

 2,243 363Greer, Shaun L 56 $65.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 243

 2,243 397Verlander, James E 56 $65.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 423

 2,243 405Dogoli, Chris W 56 $65.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA 333

 2,242 181Valentin, Anthony M 59 $62.50 Tidewater Virginia USBC 396

 2,242 226Riley, Raymond 59 $62.50 Lynchburg Area USBC 315

 2,241 161James, Timothy M 61 $59.50 Gr Richmond USBC BA 405

 2,241 443Smith, Simon C 61 $59.50 Hampton Roads USBC BA 279

 2,240 608Penny, Philip M 63 $58.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 234

 2,239 292Beck, Ralph E, Jr 64 $56.50 Gr Fredericksburg USBC 315

 2,239 641Christian, Allen L, Jr 64 $56.50 Gr Richmond USBC BA 405

 2,238 360Napier, Gary L 66 $53.00 Piedmont USBC BA 288

 2,238 566McDermott, Jack "Dan" D, Jr 66 $53.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 288

 2,238 611McKain, Kalund T 66 $53.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 441

 2,236 652Sulin, Jennifer M 69 $48.40 Tidewater Virginia USBC 414

 2,236 261Lloyd, Vincent L 69 $48.40 Nation's Capital Area USBC 405

 2,236 315Crandall, Jack R 69 $48.40 Lynchburg Area USBC 441

 2,236 352Atkins, Nathaniel E 69 $48.40 Nation's Capital Area USBC 342

 2,236 577Jordan, Philander Y 69 $48.40 Nation's Capital Area USBC 351

 2,234 82Hemsley, Marcus R 74 $45.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 441

 2,232 257Kirkland, Keith Orrin K 75 $44.00 Lynchburg Area USBC 261

 2,228 190Dyson, Timothy A 76 $40.20 Nation's Capital Area USBC 351

 2,228 277Gebo, J. Scott 76 $40.20 Tidewater Virginia USBC 387

 2,228 588Johnson, Brandon D 76 $40.20 Appomattox River USBC 54

 2,228 627Hoffer, Richard A 76 $40.20 Tidewater Virginia USBC 225

 2,228 662Derr, Joshua N 76 $40.20 Hampton Roads USBC BA 342

 2,227 104Becker, Roy E 81 $37.00 Appomattox River USBC

 2,226 179Gerovac, Brian T 82 $35.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 162

 2,224 212Smithers, Randy 83 $33.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC 297

 2,224 353Parham, Jason E 83 $33.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 63

 2,224 665Moore, Robert B 83 $33.00 Tidewater Virginia USBC 171

 2,222 577Clarke, Joey M 86 $31.00 Nation's Capital Area USBC 333

 2,221 219Wolfe, Dewey W 87 $29.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 405

 2,219 137Garner, Jamie L 88 $28.00 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC 405

 2,218 526Campbell, Andrew T 89 $26.50 Nation's Capital Area USBC 225

 2,218 502Martin, Bryan D 89 $26.50 Danville USBC 441

 2,217 269Twyman, Joseph E, Jr 91 $23.66 Hampton Roads USBC BA 423

 2,217 505Allen, Tim B 91 $23.67 New River Valley USBC 351

 2,217 534Fisher, Ronald D 91 $23.67 Gr Roanoke Area USBC 414

 2,216 302Munger, Nicholas E 94 $21.00 Piedmont USBC BA 378

 2,215 254Mathews, Chris L 95 $20.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA 198

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,495.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,495.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,495.00
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